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2017 AUDI Q5 PREMIUM PLUS
VIN: WATL2AFP4HA039319 E

Accident reported: minor damage

e

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY 7

2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V Acc 7 |
FLEX FUEL MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

0 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
’% 11 Service history records

Personal vehicle

2
o=
E—ﬁ; 61,590 Last'reported odometer
HERRE] reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/7/21 at 4:12:19 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner [ CARFAX One Personal
“Owner Vehicle

Estimated length of ownership History 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Kentucky

Estimated miles driven per year 13,550/yr

Last reported odometer reading 61,590

C/ARFAM

1 Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor

Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in
this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair Reported

specialist.



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 07/29/2020 and 09/09/2021.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

C/AR|F AP

Owner 1 E
Lo
Purchased:
2017
Date Mileage
Not
Reported
A
11/01/2016 124 A
A
02/09/2017 201 A
A
05/22/2017 10,241 A
A
12/27/2017
A
01/30/2018 19,812 A
A
02/23/2018 20,784 A
A

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Minor Damage

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle

Low mileage! This owner drove less than 13,550 mi/yr
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Source

NICB

Blue Grass Audi

Louisville, KY
502-894-3427
bluegrassauto.com

A47A/A5.0
63 Verified Reviews
@ A 71 Customer Favorites

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lexington, KY

Title #170400340160

Audi of Lexington
Lexington, KY
859-252-2834
audioflexington.com

A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ 4881 Customer Favorites

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lexington, KY

Title #170400340160

Audi of Lexington
Lexington, KY
859-252-2834
audioflexington.com

A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ 4881 Customer Favorites

Audi of Lexington
Lexington, KY
859-252-2834
audioflexington.com

A 4.9A/A 5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ 4881 Customer Favorites

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

g, Vehicle serviced
#\ - Pre-delivery inspection completed

Title or registration issued

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as White

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
#% - 10,000 mile service performed

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

» £, Vehicle serviced
/% ~20,000 mile service performed

g, Vehicle serviced
/% - Wheels checked



09/18/2018 31,023 A Audi of Lexington £, Vehicle serviced
A Lexington, KY /% - Recommended maintenance performed
859-252-2834 - 30,000 mile service performed
audioflexington.com
A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ A 881 Customer Favorites
12/07/2018 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
A Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as White
Lexington, KY
Title #170400340160
08/29/2019 41,626 A Audi of Lexington » r, Vehicle serviced
A Lexington, KY /% -40,000 mile service performed
859-252-2834 - Brakes checked
audioflexington.com
A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ A 881 Customer Favorites
12/20/2019 Kentucky Registration issued or renewed
A Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as White
Lexington, KY
Title #170400340160
07/14/2020 52,000 A Valvoline Instant Oil Change « r. Vehicle serviced
A Lexington, KY /% - Oil and filter changed
859-269-7179
vioc.com
A 4.6A/A5.0
76 Verified Reviews
@A 163 Customer Favorites
07/29/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
A o - It hit a motor vehicle
- Damage to left rear
- Damage to front
- Damage to left front
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE Damage Severity Scale @
INFORMATION 7 |
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
Damage Location
FRONT
LEFT F RIGHT
"
REAR
Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or scratches
to the vehicle body.
07/29/2020 52,270 A Audi of Lexington « £, Vehicle serviced
A Lexington, KY /‘\ - 50,000 mile service performed
859-252-2834 - Front brakes serviced

audioflexington.com



12/18/2020
A

03/08/2021 56,400 A
A

04/21/2021
A

08/26/2021 61,590 A
A

09/09/2021
A

A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ A 881 Customer Favorites

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lexington, KY

Title #170400340160

Audi of Lexington
Lexington, KY
859-252-2834
audioflexington.com

A49A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ A 881 Customer Favorites

Audi of Lexington
Lexington, KY
859-252-2834
audioflexington.com

A4.9A/A5.0
24 Verified Reviews
@ A 881 Customer Favorites

Big O Tires

Lexington, KY
859-275-1600
bigotires.com

A47A/AS5.0
53 Verified Reviews

@ A 37 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION
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Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced
- Body electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

Accident reported: minor damage

o" - Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision

- It hit a motor vehicle
- Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale @

\
\

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
Damage Location
FRONT
[ A |
LEFT @ RIGHT
———
REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or scratches
to the vehicle body.



Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those
additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have
this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

e According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million
registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were
considered minor or moderate.

e This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/7/21 at 4:12:19 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

* Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

* Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

e Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to
compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX
proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt
to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.



